
DISTRICT : KADAPA
POST : LANGUAGE PANDIT
LANGUAGE : URDU
MEDIUM : NO MEDIUM
CATEGORY : GENERAL

H.T.NO CANDIDATE_ID CANDIDATE_NAME FATHER_NAME
431106100032 30107533 SHAIK SHABUDDIN ABDUL SATTAR S
431106100067 30130390 SHAIK ROUSHAN ZAMEER S IMAM SAHIB
431106100056 30260698 SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR
431106100041 30338916 ALLANNAGARI AKBAR BASHA A ROUNAQ HUSSAIN
431106100054 30139151 S BABI HEERA S ALLAH BAKASH
431106100009 30308425 SHAIK SHAKEER VULLA SHAIK MAGBUL
431106100071 30079717 MAYANA TABASSUM KHANAM MAYANA KHASIM KHAN
431106100055 30113206 SARDAR KHAJA MOINUDDIN SARDAR ZAHIRUDDIN
431106100010 30271285 SHAIK FAYYAZ BASHA SHAIK MOHIADDIN BASHA
431106100022 30077405 N MOHAMMED ASLAM N KHASIMPEERAN
431106100029 30414421 M SHAFIULLAH KHAN M GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN KHAN
431106100026 30237452 SHAIK MUJEEBUR RAHIMAN S ABDUL JABBAR
431106100030 30310271 NYAZI SAJID ALI KHAN N RAHAMATHULLA KHAN
431106100021 30331848 P MUKTIYAR AHAMED P SHAIK HUSSAIN
431106100002 30251931 SABEERA BANU SHAIK IBRAHIM SAHIB
431106100031 30095799 KHUSHNUMA SYED S GHOUSE MOHIDDIN
431106100057 30114469 S ANWAR HUSSAIN S GHOUSE MOHIDDIN
431106100017 30024691 N MAHAMMED SHAREEF N BADA BASHU
431106100003 30131617 SHAIK AQILA BEGUM S A SATTAR
431106100004 30030247 SHAIK AMEERUNNISA S KHAJA MOHIADDIN
431106100016 30115676 SHAIK IMAM THULLA S SAHEB PEER
431106100047 30297030 I SHEEREEN SHAIK ALLI SAHIB
431106100013 30296517 SHAIK MAHABOOB CHAND S MAHABOOB SAHEB
431106100012 30308112 K GHOUSE PEERAN K ABDUL KHADER
431106100038 30256868 SHAIK IRSHAD BEGUM SHAIK KAREEM BASHA
431106100020 30268681 SHAIK IMTIYAZURREHMAN SHAIK GHOUSEPEERAN
431106100060 30284751 SHAIK AHAMMAD VALI SHAIK KAHADAR VALI
431106100036 30249587 SHAIK MOHAMMED ILIYAS SHAIK ABDUL RAHIMAN
431106100023 30208206 SYED GHOUSE KHADRY S MURSHAD PEER KHADRI
431106100051 30247818 HAJIRA BEGUM CHENNUR C MAHABOOB SHARIF
431106100050 30146718 NAZIA JAHANGIR
431106100027 30059153 D MOHAMMED EJAZ D ABDUL WAHID
431106100072 30281065 S RUBEENA S HYDER VALI
431106100024 30420356 M REEHANA PARVEEN M ROUF KHAN
431106100005 30310668 ZARINA BEGUM S NAZEER AHMED
431106100019 30309184 S MAHABOOB CHAND S MAHABOOB BASHA
431106100037 30245352 SHAIK SHAHNAZ BEGUM SHAIK MOHIUDDIN SAHIB



431106100062 30389868 SULTANA BEGUM ZAINULABUDDIN
431106100065 30327726 SHAIK JAHANARA IMAM KHASIM S
431106100063 30183191 SHAIK RUBEENA BANO SHAIK KHADER VALI
431106100039 30292814 BHADURNAIK MD SAMIULLA B MAHABOOB BASHA
431106100040 30268245 SHAIK RAFEEQ AHAMED SHAIK ABDUL SALAM
431106100033 30265638 R REHANA BEGUM R YAZDANI BASHA
431106100014 30208634 C AFZAL JAHAN C AMEER BASHA
431106100048 30058038 M ZAINAB M HAROON SHAREEF
431106100035 30235542 SHAIK NAZNIN SHAIK MOHAMMED GHOUSE
431106100052 30446888 SHAIK HASEENA BANU SHAIK AMEER
431106100011 30318746 SARDAR ABDUL AZEEZ S NASEERUDDIN
431106100059 30283417 SYED SALAMA SYED ATTAULLAH
431106100042 30285276 MULLAH ALTAF HUSSAIN M MOHAMMED HUSSAIN
431106100066 30261094 GHOUSIA BEGUM POOLA POOLA AMEER HUSSAIN
431106100064 30390338 B HAJIRA BEGUM B MAHABOOB SAHEB
431106100045 30291890 T KHAJA MOHIUDDIN T MAHABOOB BASHA
431106100075 30293735 SHAIK NASEEMA SHAIK AMEER BASHA
431106100008 30320406 C KHADEER BASHA DASTAGIR SAHIB
431106100049 30296168 SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA
431106100028 30058037 SHAIK SARTAJUNNISA SHAIK HUSSAIN PEERAN
431106100015 30252515 D JAHEERUNNISA D ABDUL RAHMAN
431106100001 30310516 TETWALE BASHEER AHMED T YUSUF NAIK
431106100007 30256688 SHAIK GHOUSIYA PARVEEN S MAHABOOB BASHA
431106100006 30234546 K K K HUSSAIN K KHAJA HUSSAIN
431106100069 30296212 SHAIK YASMEEN SHAIK MAHABOOB SAHIB
431106100068 30177034 SHAIK KHAJA VALI SHAIK RASHEED SAHEB
431106100074 30324698 SHAIK SHAHINA PARVEEN SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA
431106100070 30236850 SHAIK SUBHAN SHAIK HUSSAIN
431106100058 30470826 SHAIK BABAJAAN SHAIK NANSHESHAH VALI
431106100043 30255434 NAGOORU MASTAN VALLI NAGOORU MAHABOOB BASHA
431106100034 30168568 SHAIK KAREEM BASHA SHAIK ABDUL MUNAF
431106100018 30331223 SHAIK RAKHEEBUNNISA SHAIK ABDUL KHADER
431106100044 30322596 S BASHEERUNNISA S SHAREEF



LOCAL_DISTRICT COMMUNITY DOB GENDER PH IS_EX DSC_MARK TET_WEIGHTAGE
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1984 Male - - 54 13.07
KADAPA BC-E 18/01/1988 Male - - 53.5 12
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1987 Female - - 50 13.47
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1985 Male - - 50 12.8
KADAPA BC-E 9/1/1987 Female - - 48 13.6
KADAPA BC-E 30/01/1980 Male - - 48.5 13.07
KADAPA OC 1/1/1989 Female - - 47.5 13.33
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1987 Male - - 48 12.67
KADAPA BC-E 9/1/1980 Male - - 44 13.6
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1982 Male - - 44.5 12.8
KADAPA OC 9/1/1984 Male - - 45 12.27
KADAPA BC-E 16/01/1983 Male - - 45 12
KADAPA OC 15/01/1984 Male - - 43.5 13.33
KADAPA BC-E 25/01/1982 Male - - 44 12.4
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1973 Female - - 41.5 12.67
KADAPA OC 5/1/1984 Female - - 40.5 12.67
KADAPA BC-E 30/01/1987 Male - - 42.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 10/1/1981 Male - - 40.5 12.27
KADAPA BC-E 14/01/1973 Female - - 41.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 11/1/1977 Female - - 40.5 10.93
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1981 Male - - 37 14.4
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1986 Female - - 39.5 11.73
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1980 Female - - 39 12
KADAPA BC-D 10/1/1980 Male - - 38.5 11.87
KADAPA BC-E 17/01/1985 Female - - 40 10.27
KADAPA BC-E 15/01/1982 Male - - 37.5 12.67
KADAPA BC-E 10/1/1987 Male - - 39.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1985 Male - - 38.5 11.47
KADAPA OC 10/1/1982 Male - - 37 12.8
KADAPA BC-E 3/1/1986 Female - - 37.5 12.13
MEDAK BC-B 15/01/1986 Female - - 38.5 11.07
CHITTOOR BC-E 1/1/1983 Male - - 37.5 11.6
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1989 Female - - 38.5 10.13
KADAPA OC 5/1/1982 Female - - 35.5 13.07
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1977 Female - - 35 12.93
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1982 Female - - 35.5 11.2
KADAPA BC-E 12/1/1985 Female - - 36.5 10.13



KADAPA BC-E 3/1/1988 Female - - 36.5 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 10/1/1988 Female - - 35.5 10.67
KADAPA BC-E 21/01/1988 Female - - 34 12
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1985 Male - - 32.5 13.33
KADAPA BC-E 14/01/1985 Male - - 35 10.8
KADAPA BC-E 4/1/1984 Female - - 35 10.4
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1981 Female - - 33.5 11.33
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1986 Female - - 34.5 10.27
OTHER THAN AP BC-E 15/01/1985 Female - - 34 10.67
KADAPA BC-E 7/1/1986 Female - - 33.5 10.93
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1980 Male - - 33 10.67
KADAPA OC 5/1/1987 Female - - 31 12.53
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1985 Male - - 33.5 10
KADAPA BC-E 3/1/1988 Female - - 33 10.4
KADAPA BC-E 4/1/1988 Female - - 33 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 2/1/1986 Male - - 32.5 10.4
KADAPA BC-E 20/01/1989 Female - - 31 11.33
KADAPA BC-E 4/1/1979 Male - - 32 10.27
KADAPA BC-E 8/1/1986 Female - - 31 11.07
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1984 Female OH - 31.5 10.4
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1981 Female - - 31.5 10.27
KADAPA BC-E 14/01/1969 Male - - 31.5 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 8/1/1979 Female - - 31 10
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1978 Male - - 29.5 10.27
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1989 Female - - 28.5 10.93
KADAPA BC-E 6/1/1988 Male - - 28.5 10.27
KADAPA BC-E 10/1/1989 Female - - 26.5 10.53
KADAPA BC-E 13/01/1989 Male - - 26.5 10.4
KADAPA BC-E 5/1/1987 Male - - 24 11.47
KADAPA BC-B 1/1/1985 Male - - 24.5 10.67
KADAPA BC-E 12/1/1985 Male - - 24 10
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1981 Female - - 23.5 10.13
KADAPA BC-E 1/1/1985 Female - - 22 10.4
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KADAPA_LANGUAGE PANDIT_URDU_NO 

		DISTRICT : KADAPA

		POST : LANGUAGE PANDIT

		LANGUAGE : URDU

		MEDIUM : NO MEDIUM

		CATEGORY : GENERAL

		H.T.NO		CANDIDATE_ID		CANDIDATE_NAME		FATHER_NAME		LOCAL_DISTRICT		COMMUNITY		DOB		GENDER		PH		IS_EX		DSC_MARK		TET_WEIGHTAGE		TOTAL_MARK		RANK

		431106100032		30107533		SHAIK SHABUDDIN		ABDUL SATTAR S		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/84		Male		-		-		54		13.07		67.07		1

		431106100067		30130390		SHAIK ROUSHAN ZAMEER		S IMAM SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		18/01/1988		Male		-		-		53.5		12		65.5		2

		431106100056		30260698		SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA		SHAIK ABDUL SATTAR		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/87		Female		-		-		50		13.47		63.47		3

		431106100041		30338916		ALLANNAGARI AKBAR BASHA		A ROUNAQ HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/85		Male		-		-		50		12.8		62.8		4

		431106100054		30139151		S BABI HEERA		S ALLAH BAKASH		KADAPA		BC-E		9/1/87		Female		-		-		48		13.6		61.6		5

		431106100009		30308425		SHAIK SHAKEER VULLA		SHAIK MAGBUL		KADAPA		BC-E		30/01/1980		Male		-		-		48.5		13.07		61.57		6

		431106100071		30079717		MAYANA TABASSUM KHANAM		MAYANA KHASIM KHAN		KADAPA		OC		1/1/89		Female		-		-		47.5		13.33		60.83		7

		431106100055		30113206		SARDAR KHAJA MOINUDDIN		SARDAR ZAHIRUDDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1987		Male		-		-		48		12.67		60.67		8

		431106100010		30271285		SHAIK FAYYAZ BASHA		SHAIK MOHIADDIN BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		9/1/80		Male		-		-		44		13.6		57.6		9

		431106100022		30077405		N MOHAMMED ASLAM		N KHASIMPEERAN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/82		Male		-		-		44.5		12.8		57.3		10

		431106100029		30414421		M SHAFIULLAH KHAN		M GHOUSE MOHIUDDIN KHAN		KADAPA		OC		9/1/84		Male		-		-		45		12.27		57.27		11

		431106100026		30237452		SHAIK MUJEEBUR RAHIMAN		S ABDUL JABBAR		KADAPA		BC-E		16/01/1983		Male		-		-		45		12		57		12

		431106100030		30310271		NYAZI SAJID ALI KHAN		N RAHAMATHULLA KHAN		KADAPA		OC		15/01/1984		Male		-		-		43.5		13.33		56.83		13

		431106100021		30331848		P MUKTIYAR AHAMED		P SHAIK HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		25/01/1982		Male		-		-		44		12.4		56.4		14

		431106100002		30251931		SABEERA BANU		SHAIK IBRAHIM SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/73		Female		-		-		41.5		12.67		54.17		15

		431106100031		30095799		KHUSHNUMA SYED		S GHOUSE MOHIDDIN		KADAPA		OC		5/1/84		Female		-		-		40.5		12.67		53.17		16

		431106100057		30114469		S ANWAR HUSSAIN		S GHOUSE MOHIDDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		30/01/1987		Male		-		-		42.5		10.53		53.03		17

		431106100017		30024691		N MAHAMMED SHAREEF		N BADA BASHU		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/81		Male		-		-		40.5		12.27		52.77		18

		431106100003		30131617		SHAIK AQILA BEGUM		S A SATTAR		KADAPA		BC-E		14/01/1973		Female		-		-		41.5		10.53		52.03		19

		431106100004		30030247		SHAIK AMEERUNNISA		S KHAJA MOHIADDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		11/1/77		Female		-		-		40.5		10.93		51.43		20

		431106100016		30115676		SHAIK IMAM THULLA		S SAHEB PEER		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/81		Male		-		-		37		14.4		51.4		21

		431106100047		30297030		I SHEEREEN		SHAIK ALLI SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/86		Female		-		-		39.5		11.73		51.23		22

		431106100013		30296517		SHAIK MAHABOOB CHAND		S MAHABOOB SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/80		Female		-		-		39		12		51		23

		431106100012		30308112		K GHOUSE PEERAN		K ABDUL KHADER		KADAPA		BC-D		10/1/80		Male		-		-		38.5		11.87		50.37		24

		431106100038		30256868		SHAIK IRSHAD BEGUM		SHAIK KAREEM BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		17/01/1985		Female		-		-		40		10.27		50.27		25

		431106100020		30268681		SHAIK IMTIYAZURREHMAN		SHAIK GHOUSEPEERAN		KADAPA		BC-E		15/01/1982		Male		-		-		37.5		12.67		50.17		26

		431106100060		30284751		SHAIK AHAMMAD VALI		SHAIK KAHADAR VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/87		Male		-		-		39.5		10.53		50.03		27

		431106100036		30249587		SHAIK MOHAMMED ILIYAS		SHAIK ABDUL RAHIMAN		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/85		Male		-		-		38.5		11.47		49.97		28

		431106100023		30208206		SYED GHOUSE KHADRY		S MURSHAD PEER KHADRI		KADAPA		OC		10/1/82		Male		-		-		37		12.8		49.8		29

		431106100051		30247818		HAJIRA BEGUM CHENNUR		C MAHABOOB SHARIF		KADAPA		BC-E		3/1/86		Female		-		-		37.5		12.13		49.63		30

		431106100050		30146718		NAZIA		JAHANGIR		MEDAK		BC-B		15/01/1986		Female		-		-		38.5		11.07		49.57		31

		431106100027		30059153		D MOHAMMED EJAZ		D ABDUL WAHID		CHITTOOR		BC-E		1/1/83		Male		-		-		37.5		11.6		49.1		32

		431106100072		30281065		S RUBEENA		S HYDER VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/89		Female		-		-		38.5		10.13		48.63		33

		431106100024		30420356		M REEHANA PARVEEN		M ROUF KHAN		KADAPA		OC		5/1/82		Female		-		-		35.5		13.07		48.57		34

		431106100005		30310668		ZARINA BEGUM		S NAZEER AHMED		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/77		Female		-		-		35		12.93		47.93		35

		431106100019		30309184		S MAHABOOB CHAND		S MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/82		Female		-		-		35.5		11.2		46.7		36

		431106100037		30245352		SHAIK SHAHNAZ BEGUM		SHAIK MOHIUDDIN SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		12/1/85		Female		-		-		36.5		10.13		46.63		37

		431106100062		30389868		SULTANA BEGUM		ZAINULABUDDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		3/1/88		Female		-		-		36.5		10.13		46.63		38

		431106100065		30327726		SHAIK JAHANARA		IMAM KHASIM S		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/88		Female		-		-		35.5		10.67		46.17		39

		431106100063		30183191		SHAIK RUBEENA BANO		SHAIK KHADER VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		21/01/1988		Female		-		-		34		12		46		40

		431106100039		30292814		BHADURNAIK MD SAMIULLA		B MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/85		Male		-		-		32.5		13.33		45.83		41

		431106100040		30268245		SHAIK RAFEEQ AHAMED		SHAIK ABDUL SALAM		KADAPA		BC-E		14/01/1985		Male		-		-		35		10.8		45.8		42

		431106100033		30265638		R REHANA BEGUM		R YAZDANI BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		4/1/84		Female		-		-		35		10.4		45.4		43

		431106100014		30208634		C AFZAL JAHAN		C AMEER BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/81		Female		-		-		33.5		11.33		44.83		44

		431106100048		30058038		M ZAINAB		M HAROON SHAREEF		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/86		Female		-		-		34.5		10.27		44.77		45

		431106100035		30235542		SHAIK NAZNIN		SHAIK MOHAMMED GHOUSE		OTHER THAN AP		BC-E		15/01/1985		Female		-		-		34		10.67		44.67		46

		431106100052		30446888		SHAIK HASEENA BANU		SHAIK AMEER		KADAPA		BC-E		7/1/86		Female		-		-		33.5		10.93		44.43		47

		431106100011		30318746		SARDAR ABDUL AZEEZ		S NASEERUDDIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/80		Male		-		-		33		10.67		43.67		48

		431106100059		30283417		SYED SALAMA		SYED ATTAULLAH		KADAPA		OC		5/1/87		Female		-		-		31		12.53		43.53		49

		431106100042		30285276		MULLAH ALTAF HUSSAIN		M MOHAMMED HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/85		Male		-		-		33.5		10		43.5		50

		431106100066		30261094		GHOUSIA BEGUM POOLA		POOLA AMEER HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		3/1/88		Female		-		-		33		10.4		43.4		51

		431106100064		30390338		B HAJIRA BEGUM		B MAHABOOB SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		4/1/88		Female		-		-		33		10.13		43.13		52

		431106100045		30291890		T KHAJA MOHIUDDIN		T MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		2/1/86		Male		-		-		32.5		10.4		42.9		53

		431106100075		30293735		SHAIK NASEEMA		SHAIK AMEER BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		20/01/1989		Female		-		-		31		11.33		42.33		54

		431106100008		30320406		C KHADEER BASHA		DASTAGIR SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		4/1/79		Male		-		-		32		10.27		42.27		55

		431106100049		30296168		SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA		SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		8/1/86		Female		-		-		31		11.07		42.07		56

		431106100028		30058037		SHAIK SARTAJUNNISA		SHAIK HUSSAIN PEERAN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/84		Female		OH		-		31.5		10.4		41.9		57

		431106100015		30252515		D JAHEERUNNISA		D ABDUL RAHMAN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/81		Female		-		-		31.5		10.27		41.77		58

		431106100001		30310516		TETWALE BASHEER AHMED		T YUSUF NAIK		KADAPA		BC-E		14/01/1969		Male		-		-		31.5		10.13		41.63		59

		431106100007		30256688		SHAIK GHOUSIYA PARVEEN		S MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		8/1/79		Female		-		-		31		10		41		60

		431106100006		30234546		K K K HUSSAIN		K KHAJA HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/78		Male		-		-		29.5		10.27		39.77		61

		431106100069		30296212		SHAIK YASMEEN		SHAIK MAHABOOB SAHIB		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/89		Female		-		-		28.5		10.93		39.43		62

		431106100068		30177034		SHAIK KHAJA VALI		SHAIK RASHEED SAHEB		KADAPA		BC-E		6/1/88		Male		-		-		28.5		10.27		38.77		63

		431106100074		30324698		SHAIK SHAHINA PARVEEN		SHAIK MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-E		10/1/89		Female		-		-		26.5		10.53		37.03		64

		431106100070		30236850		SHAIK SUBHAN		SHAIK HUSSAIN		KADAPA		BC-E		13/01/1989		Male		-		-		26.5		10.4		36.9		65

		431106100058		30470826		SHAIK BABAJAAN		SHAIK NANSHESHAH VALI		KADAPA		BC-E		5/1/87		Male		-		-		24		11.47		35.47		66

		431106100043		30255434		NAGOORU MASTAN VALLI		NAGOORU MAHABOOB BASHA		KADAPA		BC-B		1/1/85		Male		-		-		24.5		10.67		35.17		67

		431106100034		30168568		SHAIK KAREEM BASHA		SHAIK ABDUL MUNAF		KADAPA		BC-E		12/1/85		Male		-		-		24		10		34		68

		431106100018		30331223		SHAIK RAKHEEBUNNISA		SHAIK ABDUL KHADER		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/81		Female		-		-		23.5		10.13		33.63		69

		431106100044		30322596		S BASHEERUNNISA		S SHAREEF		KADAPA		BC-E		1/1/85		Female		-		-		22		10.4		32.4		70





